DIGITUS DS-55332 - Video/Audio-

Schalter - 4K

0,75 m - Schwarz

Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

\ETRREEICES

Video port type
USB port type
Material
Product colour
Bandwidth
Power consumption (typical)
Width

Depth

Height
Package width
Package depth
Package height
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Cables & Adapters
DIGITUS
DS-55332
4016032495536

General
HDMI
Micro-USB
Metal
Black

18 Gbit/s
5W

62 mm
160 mm
14 mm
123 mm
179 mm

45 mm
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