

# DIGITUS DS-55332 - Video/Audio-Schalter - 4K

0,75 m - Schwarz

Group	Cables & Adapters
Manufacturer	DIGITUS
Manufacturer item no.	DS-55332
EAN/UPC	4016032495536



## Main features

	General
Video port type	HDMI
USB port type	Micro-USB
Material	Metal
Product colour	Black
Bandwidth	18 Gbit/s
Power consumption (typical)	5 W
Width	62 mm
Depth	160 mm
Height	14 mm
Package width	123 mm
Package depth	179 mm
Package height	45 mm